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High lumen output and low energy consumption 
framing projector.
Focusabe optical zoom, beam angle from 18° to 42°.
Framing by 4 quick and easy positioning shutters.
Tool free access to the lenses.
230 Volts direct power supply.
Mounting versions : 3 circuits track adaptor, other 
mounting options on demand.
Tilt angle 200° - Azimuth 350°.
Rotatable optical head.
Integrated fi lter holder.
Light leaks free.

ISCAD

POTENTIOMETERPOTENTIOMETER CAS   MBICAS   MBICAS   MBI

Technical specifi cations
Light source type LED
Led Power Rating 25 W
Beam angle 18° to 42° (Zoom)
Color temperature (Step Macadam SDCM2) 3 000 K   -  4 000 K
Led nominal output 2 470 lm  -  2 530 lm
CRI (Ra) 97     97
R9 > 96 
Lumen maintenance L70 70 000 operating hours
Dimming/control Potentiometer (on board dimming)/
 DALI 2 / Casambi
Thermal dissipation Passive
Housing materials Body : anodized aluminium –   
 painted steel   
Finish  Black or White - Other RAL colors  
 upon request

ECO
DESIGNPROOF

OF
ORIGIN

850° 10° C 30° C

Museum Mohamed VI - Rabat 
Exposition Les Trésors de l’Islam en Afrique de Tombouctou à 
Zanzibar  
@SPX Lighting

WARRANTY
YEARS
4



Mounting versions

ISCAD Range

SPX Lighting - Offi ces : 10 rue des Marronniers 94 240 L’Hay Les Roses - France. 
Factory : Zac des Coinchettes - 36 100 Issoudun - France. 
Contacts +33 01 82 33 02 80 - contact@spx-lighting.com - www.spx-lighting.com
All rights reserved. Partial or complete reproductions is prohibited unless written permission of SPX Lighting. Information contained in this document does not contractually bind SPX Lighting. Despite the care SPX Lighting brings to the accuracy and 
precision of the present information, the responsibility of SPX Lighting can not be sought in case of inaccurate information. SPX Lighting reserves the right to change this information at any time without prior notice. SPX Lighting cannot be held liable 
for the consequences of the use of the present document. This publication does not imply any transfer of intellectual property rights.
Date of publication MARCH 2023.
VERSION 23A

ISCAD
3 Circuits Track Adaptor3 Circuits Track Adaptor

 86,35 

 3
7,

50
 

 1
19

,1
0 

 100 

 53,50 

 2
90

,6
0 

 1
87

,5
0 

 175 

 118,50 

Other Mountings on demand 

SPX Lighting Factory - Issoudun - France



Manufacturer:

Model:

x

y

u ' R a 98

v ' R 9 98

ANSI/IES TM-30-18 Color Rendition Report

Source:

Date:

Notes: CIE 13.3-1995
(CRI)

Colors are for visual orientation purposes only. Created with the ANSI/IES TM-30-18 Calculator Version 2.00.
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SPX LIGHTING

ISCAD 3000K
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Indicative values given as an indication, varying around the 
typical value.
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ANSI/IES TM-30-18 Color Rendition Report

Source:

Date:

Notes: CIE 13.3-1995
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Indicative values given as an indication, varying around the 
typical value.
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Warm White

Neutral White

Diameter (m)

Diameter (m)

Distance (m)

Distance (m)

Illuminance (Lux)

Illuminance (Lux)




